

Sessions Case No.178/2019

Sessions Case No.178/2019

Present :- Rajesh Tamang,  
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track, First Court,  
Malda .

Order no.04

22.04.2019

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person namely Antaj Sk on C.B is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P- in- charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20.05.2019 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected  
by me .

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, First Court, Malda

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.