

Sessions Case No.178/2019 (CIS S.C. No.178/2019)

Present :- Shri Asis Kumar Mukherjee,(JO Code WB-00771),
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1,
Malda.

Order No.28

13.12.2022

Today is fixed for ER.

Ld. P.P- in- charge is present by filing hazira.

No Execution report in respect of accused person Antaj Sk has been received as yet ends of I.C, English Bazar P.S., Malda.

The case is adjourned today.

To 16.02.2023 for ER.

Dictated & corrected
by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.