

Sessions Case No. 178/2019(178/2019)
Present : - Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code – WB00907)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 36
12.04.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. P.P. In – charge files Hazira.

Order sheet depicts that on 22.02.2021 warrant of arrest was issued against accd. Person namely Antaj Sk. Yet till execution report has not received from the concern P.S. In such circumstances let the Copies of order sheets be send to the Superintendent of Police Malda for his information and taking necessary action.

To 19.07.2024 for ER and Reply.

Dict. By,

A.S.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda.