

Sessions Case 178-2019 (Reg:- 178/2019)

Present : - Shri Bidyut Kumar Roy
Addl. Sessions Judge 1st,
In charge of Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 37

19.07.2024

Today is fixed for ER and reply.

Ld. P.P. in charge files Hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 27.09.2024 for ER and reply.

Dict. By,

A.S.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda.I/C