

Sessions Case No.178/2019 (CIS S/C. No.178/2016)

Present:- Smt. Susmita Chowdhury,
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1,
Malda(In-charge).

Order No.38

27.09.2024

Today is fixed for ER & reply.
No ER has been received as yet.
Ld. P.P. in-charge is present by filing hazira.
Regular P.O is transferred.
Ld. A. D. J- F. T. C 3rd Court is in-charge.
The case is adjourned today.
To 24.01.2025 for ER & reply.

Dictated & Corrected
by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.