

S. C. No. 178 of 2019
CIS 178 of 2019

Order no. 43 Date 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of WA.

No E/R of WA is received.

Received a report from Arun Roy, ASI of Police at EBPS that there is no warrant received by the P.S.

Ld. PP-in-Charge is present,.

Issue WA.

Fix 06.06.2026 for E/R of WA.

Dictated & corrected by :

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.